

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2020-04	487 \	/ersion:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolut	ition			Status:	Action		
File created:	5/1/202	20			In control:	Board of Commissioners		
On agenda:	6/23/20	020			Final action:			
Title:	Commission District(s): All SS - 2020 Annual Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE) Company License, Software and Maintenance Support Agreement (Sole Source): for use by the Department of Innovation & Technology (IT). Consists of providing proprietary maintenance and software licenses needed to support the server infrastructure for County business units by logging and archiving data storage and education hours. Awarded to Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company. Amount Not To Exceed: \$259,001.53.							
Indexes:								
Attachments:	1. AGENDA NOTES, 2. Memo to Purchasing_4.30.2020, 3. DEKALBGOV 2020 Renewal Quote, 4. 2020 HP Sole Source Public Notice_5-8-2020_COMBINED							
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			A	tion	Result	
6/23/2020	1 B	Board of Co	ommissio	ners	a	proved	Pass	

0/23/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Fa55
6/9/2020	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
6/9/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
6/2/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	